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   Williamsport City Council Meeting
   Thursday, August 7, 2014   7:30 PM
   City Hall Council Chambers 
AGENDA
1) Invocation by Councilman Randy Allison.
2) Flag Salute and Roll Call
3) Approval of City Council Minutes dated 07/24/14.
4) Limited Courtesy of the Floor
5) An Ordinance Amending Article 522 Restricting Parking in Certain Residential/institutional Areas(final reading) 
Bill # 1629-14










              Grado
6) An Ordinance Amending an Ordinance of the City of Williamsport being known as Council Bill# 2868, Approved January 21, 1961, as Amended, establishing Stop Signs, Parking Signs, & other Changes to the Traffic Code & Amending Traffic Control Maps (first reading)
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7) Accept for filing: 
 
Controller/Treasurer Report 06/30/14

Public Safety Committee Minutes 06/03/14
8) Announcements
   The next regularly scheduled City Council meeting will be held on Thursday, September 4, 2014 at 7:30 PM, in City Hall Council Chambers. (Enter through the police department at rear of building for meetings after 5:00 PM.)
 
~ Upcoming Meetings:



      Monday, Aug 11

  
 12:00 PM  Planning Commission 



      Tuesday, Aug 12


   7:00 PM  HARB

                   Friday, Aug 15
                           12:00 PM  Housing Appeal Board

                        Tuesday, Aug 19


 10:00 AM  Blighted Property Meeting



      Thursday, Aug 22


 10:30 AM  Zoning Hearing Board



      Monday, Aug 25


 12:00 PM  Planning Commission


      Tuesday, Aug 26


   1:00 PM  Public Works








   3:30 PM  Finance Meeting


                   Wednesday, Aug 27


 11:30 AM  Redevelopment Authority



      Tuesday, Sept 2

              12:00 PM  Public Safety


                   Thursday, Sept. 4


   7:30 PM  City Council Meeting


[Meetings Held in Council Chambers Unless Otherwise Noted – [scr] = William Sechler Community Room]













9)  Adjournment
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